
1 ディヤング サ  ラ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

1 8.02 3.22 4.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 1 0 0

2 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.80-1 1 0 0 0

3 1F 0.50 0.02 0.521 0 1 0 0

4 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 -1 1 0 0

3.20 3.22

Composition 1.20 1.422.00 1.25 1.50 1.50 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.421.75 1.25 2.00 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.171.50 1.00 1.25 1.25 1.00

4.80

2 佐  藤  富美子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台泉Ｆ．Ｓ．Ｃ． 5 7.12 2.52 4.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F<<+1T << 0.40 -0.15 0.25-4 0 -3 -5 -4

2 1T 0.40 0.00 0.40-2 0 1 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 1 0 0

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.40-1 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.970 -2 1 -1 0

2.70 2.52

Composition 1.20 1.251.50 0.75 1.75 1.25 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.421.75 1.00 2.00 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.171.50 0.75 1.50 1.00 1.00

4.60
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3 佐  藤  典  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

4 6.58 2.28 4.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 1 0 0

2 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1T+1T 0.80 0.00 0.80-3 0 0 0 0

4 1S 0.40 -0.05 0.35-2 -3 -1 0 -1

5 USpB 1.00 -0.17 0.83-2 -4 0 -1 -2

2.50 2.28

Composition 1.20 1.251.75 0.50 2.00 1.00 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.251.50 0.75 2.25 1.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.081.25 0.75 1.50 1.25 0.75

4.30

4 熊  谷  智  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台泉Ｆ．Ｓ．Ｃ． 6 6.54 2.74 3.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W+1T 0.70 0.00 0.70-2 0 1 0 0

2 1T 0.40 0.00 0.40-2 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.08 0.32-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.39-1 -2 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.07 0.930 -2 0 -1 -1

2.90 2.74

Composition 1.20 1.171.25 0.75 1.75 1.25 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.251.50 1.00 2.00 1.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 0.751.25 0.50 0.75 0.75 0.75

3.80
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5 渡  辺  淑  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台泉Ｆ．Ｓ．Ｃ． 2 6.46 2.36 4.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 -0.03 0.37-2 -2 0 0 0

2 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.39-1 -2 0 0 0

4 1W+1T 0.70 0.00 0.70-3 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.90-1 -3 -1 -1 -1

2.50 2.36

Composition 1.20 1.251.50 0.50 1.50 1.25 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.251.50 0.50 1.50 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 0.921.25 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.75

4.10

6 鈴  木  えり子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

7 5.15 1.85 3.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.30-2 0 0 0 0

2 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1T+1T 0.80 -0.05 0.75-4 -4 0 0 0

4 F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 USpB 1.00 -0.20 0.80-1 -4 -1 -2 -3

2.10 1.85

Composition 1.20 0.921.00 0.50 2.00 1.00 0.75

Presentation 1.20 1.171.25 0.50 1.50 1.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 0.670.75 0.50 1.00 0.75 0.50

3.30
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7 王          薇

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

3 4.89 1.39 3.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 -0.05 0.35-4 -2 -1 -1 0

2 1W+T 0.30 -0.06 0.24-5 -4 -1 -1 -1

3 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 USpB 1.00 -0.20 0.80-3 -4 0 -1 -2

1.70 1.39

Composition 1.20 1.081.25 0.25 1.50 1.00 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.081.00 0.50 1.50 1.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 0.751.00 0.50 0.75 1.00 0.50

3.50
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